
POINT GREY REPORTING TIMELINE 2024 – 2025 
 

Semester 1:  September 3, 2024 – January 28, 2024   (89 days) 
Quiet Week Tuesday, October 1 – Monday, October 7, 2024 
S1 Interims (Informal Learning Update) Due in MyEd Tuesday, October 8, 2024 ........................ 9:00 am 
S1 Interims (Informal Learning Update) Published  Thursday, October 10, 2024 .................... 3:00 pm 

Parent Teacher Conferences Evening Thursday, November 7, 2024 ............... Time TBD 
Note: Early Dismissal for students .........  2:05 pm 

Quiet Week Tuesday, November 12 – Monday, Nov 18, 2024 
Due in MyEd: 
▪ S1 Mid Semester (Written Learning Update)  
▪ Full Year Course Interims (Informal Learning Update)  

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 .................. 9:00 am 

Published in MyEd: 
▪ S1 Mid Semester (Written Learning Update)  
▪ Full Year Courses (Informal Learning Update)  

Thursday, November 21, 2024 ................ 3:00 pm 

Quiet Week Tuesday, January 21 – Monday, January 27, 2025 

Semester Turnaround Days  Monday, January 27, 2025 
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 

Due in MyEd: 
▪ S1 Final Marks (Summary of Learning) 
▪ Full Year Courses (Written Learning Update) 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 ......................... 9:00 am 

Published in MyEd: 
▪ S1 Final Marks (Summary of Learning) 
▪ Full Year Courses (Written Learning Update) 

Thursday, January 30, 2025 ........................ 3:00 pm 

 

Semester 2:  January 29, 2025 – June 26, 2025     (91 days) 
Quiet Week Tuesday, March 4 – Monday, March 10, 2025 
S2 Interims (Informal Learning Update) due in MyEd Tuesday, March 11, 2025 ......................... 9:00 am 
S2 Interims (Informal Learning Update) Published  Thursday, March 13, 2025 ........................ 3:00 pm 

Quiet Week Monday, April 14 – Tuesday, April 22, 2025 
Due in MyEd: 
▪ S2 Mid Semester (Written Learning Update)  
▪ Full Year Course Interims (Written Learning Update) 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 ....................... 9:00 am 

Published in MyEd: 
▪ S2 Mid Semester (Written Learning Update)  
▪ Full Year Courses (Written Learning Update) 

Friday, April 25 .......................................... 3:00 pm 

Parent Teacher Conferences Evening  Tuesday, May 6, 2025 ............................. Time TBD 
Early dismissal for students.....................  2:05 pm 

Quiet Week Tuesday, June 17 – Monday June 23, 2025 
Due in MyEd: 
▪ S2 Final Marks (Summary of Learning) 
▪ Full Year Courses (Summary of Learning) 

Tuesday, June 24, 2025............................. 9:00 am 

Semester Turnaround Days  Wednesday, June 25, 2025 
Thursday, June 26, 2025 

Published in MyEd: 
▪ S2 Final Marks (Summary of Learning) 
▪ Full Year Courses (Summary Learning) 

Thursday, June 26, 2025 ......................... 11:00 am 

 

Grade 8 ADST Rotation Grade 8 Art/Drama Rotation 

Semester 1 
Rotation 1:  September 4 – October 17, 2024 
Rotation 2:  October 18 – December 2, 2024 
Rotation 3:  December 3 – January 24, 2025 

Rotation 1:  
Wed, September 4 – Friday, January 24, 2025 

Semester 2 
Rotation 1:  January 29 – March 12, 2025 
Rotation 2:  March 13 – May 12, 2025 
Rotation 3:  May 13 – June 24, 2025 

Rotation 2: 
Wed, January 29 – June 24, 2025 

 


